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Title Name E-mail Term Ends (month & year)

Chair Person Kristi Scott kscott.ise@mindspring.com July-10

Vice Chair Person Kate Barger kate.barger@cobb-vantress.com July-10

Title Name E-mail Term Ends (month & year)

Broiler #1 Phil Stayer phil.stayer@sandersonfarms.com Jul-10

Broiler #2 James Barton James_Barton@cox.net Jul-12

Egg #1 Nestor Adriatico nadriatico@moarkllc.com Jul-10

Egg #2 Rich Dutton rich.dutton@michaelfoods.com Jul-11

Turkey #1 Brian Wooming Brian_Wooming@cargill.com Jul-10

Turkey #2 Becky Tilley becky.tilley@goldsboromilling.com Jul-14

Academic/Gov. Eric Gingerich ericging@vet.upenn.edu Jul-13

AVMA Rep. Jose Linares jlinares@tvmdl.tamu.edu AVMA Term

Allied Industry Bob Owen robert.owen@alpharma.com Jul-15

Primary Breeder Philip Eidson peidson@aviagen.com Jul-11
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Michelle Anderson
Mark Bland
Jim Bradford
John Brown
Tom Bryan
Mark Burleson
Carol Cardona
Randy Chick
Steven Clark
Tim Cummings
Greg Cutler
Patty Dunn
Bob Edson
Mohamed El-Gazzar
Marty Ewing
Petit Ewing
Susan Freeman
Jenny Fricke
Chip Garritty
Robin Gilbert
Eric Gonder
Scott Gustin
Marion Hammarlund
Kate Hayes
David Hermes

Bill Hewat
Charles Hofacre

AAAP Committee Member Information
Name

bill.hewat@tyson.com

MMAndersen@J-OTS.com
markbland@comcast.net

rjcdvm@gmail.com
Steven.Clark@alpharma.com

mburleson@sandersonfarms.com
ccardona999@gmail.com

james.r.bradford@pfizer.com
chickendvm@mindspring.com
bryan0@purdue.edu

elgazzar@uga.edu
mewing@sandersonfarms.com

pad7@psu.edu
bedson@aviagen.com

cummings@cvm.msstate.edu
gregg.j.cutler@gmail.com

gilbert_robinette_alice@lilly.com
eric.gonder@goldsboromilling.com

fricke@poultryhealth.ca
chip.garritty@merial.com

drewing@mindspring.com
sfreeman@sandersonfarms.com

khayes@aviagen.com

chofacre@uga.edu

Scott.gustin@cobb-vantress.com
mmhammar@sbcglobal.net

david.hermes@perdue.com
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Annika Hoffman
Jarra Jagne
Alice Johnson
Cia Johnson
Deirdre Johnson
John Johnson
Kelly Jones
Richard Julian
Donna Kelly
Tami Kelly
Patrice Klein
Buzz Klopp
Michael Kopp
Michael Martin
Algis Martinez
Rosemary Marusak
Steve McCarter
Andy McRee
Hugo Medina
Andres Montoya
Shannon Morgan
Roy Mutimer
Ken Opengart

Edgar Oviedo
Kellye Pfalzgraf
Rob Porter
David Pyle

ahoffman@westernu.edu
jarra.jagne@verizon.net

kjones@aviagen.com
rjulian@uoguelph.ca

johnsofk@vt.edu
johnsondvm@gmail.com

ajohnson@butterball.com
cjohnson@avma.org

rosemary_marusak@ncsu.edu

mkopp@boah.IN.gov
mpmartin@ncsu.edu

patriceklein@hotmail.com
sklopp@townsends.com

dkelly2@clemson.edu
tami.kelly@agi.alabama.gov

ken.opengart@keystonefoods.com

edgar_oviedo@ncsu.edu

shannon.morgan@pilgrimspride.com
roy.mutimer@cobb-vantress.com

Hugo.Medina@sparboe.com
amontoya@uga.edu

steve.mccarter@tyson.com
amcree@lahinternational.com

algis.martinez@cobb-vantress.com

kellye.pfalzgraf@tyson.com
porte349@umn.edu
dapyle@charter.net
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Marco Quiroz
Nancy Reimers
Kabel Robbins
Greg Rosales
Jaime Ruiz
Michael Rybolt
Mo Saif
Simon Shane
Gwen Slacum
Bill Stanley
Bruce Stewart-Brown
Blair Telg
Krissa Thom
Alberto Torres
Pat Wakenel
Robert Williams
Helen Wojcinski
Andrew Yersin
Suzanne Young

nancyreimers@gmail.com
kabel_robbins@ncsu.edu
grosales@aviagen.com
jr597@cornell.edu

marco.quiroz@novusint.com

bstanley@aviagen.com
Bruce.Stewart-Brown@Perdue.com
betelg@uga.edu
kthom@animalagalliance.org

mrybolt@turkeyfed.org
saif.1@osu.edu
sshane@nc.rr.com
gwen.slacum@intervet.com

andrew.yersin@kemin.com
Suzanne.young@keystonefoods.com

alberto.torres@cobb-vantress.com
pwakenel@purdue.edu
robert.williams@keystonefoods.com
helen.wojcinski@hendrix-genetics.com
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